
; s - ~  ¸ . ~ ,  ~ ,  , ~ ,  

t ' , ,  t t 

. _ 

ELSEVIER International Journal of Pharmaceutics 139 (1996) 259-261 

intemational 
journal of 
pharmaceutics 

Author index 

Alvarez-Fuentes, J., M. Fern~.ndez-Ar6valo, M.A. Holgado, I. 
Caraballo, A.M. Rabasco, J.A. Mic6, O. Rojas, A. Ortega- 
Alvaro, Preclinical study of a controlled release oral mor- 
phine system in rats 139, 237 

Ballester, L., see Khalfi, F. 139, 243 
Barnes, A.R., S. Nash, Comparison of aerodynamic particle 

size from 250 /Lg per dose beclomethasone dipropionate 
metered-dose inhalers 139, 255 

Basly, J.P., J.L. Duroux, M. Bernard, Gamma radiation in- 
duced effects on metronidazole 139, 219 

Berlo, J.A., see Ntawukulilyayo, J.D. 139, 79 
Bernard, M., see Basly, J.P. 139, 219 
Bonjoch, J., see Mufioz, M. 139, 249 
Borr~is-Blasco, J., see L6pez, A. 139, 205 
Brunet, C., see Khalfi, F. 139, 243 

Calvo, M.B., see Hern~indez, R.M. 139, 45 
Caraballo, 1., M. Fern~indez-Ar6valo, M. Mill~in, A.M. Ra- 

basco, H. Leuenberger, Study of percolation thresholds in 
ternary tablets 139, 177 

Caraballo, I., see Alvarez-Fuentes, J. 139, 237 
Caramella, C., see Hernfindez, R.M. 139, 45 
Cazin, J.C., see Khalfi, F. 139, 243 
Cazin, M., see Khalfi, F. 139, 243 
Chenon, M.-T., see Lecomte, S. 139, 105 
Coderch, L., M. Oliva, M. Pons, A. Maza, A.M. Manich, J.L. 

Parra, Percutaneous penetration of liposomes using the tape 
stripping technique 139, 197 

Conte, U., see Hern~ndez, R.M. 139, 45 
Cortesi, R., E. Esposito, E. Menegatti, R. Gambari, C. 

Nastruzzi, Effect of cationic liposome composition on in 
vitro cytotoxicity and protective effect on carried 
DNA 139, 69 

Cox, P.J., see Sujja-areevath, J. 139, 53 

de Bol6s, J.. see Mufioz, M. 139, 249 
Devissaguet, J.P., see Masson, V. 139, 113 
Diez-Sales, O., see L6pez, A. 139, 205 
Dine, T., see Khalfi, F. 139, 243 

Dominguez-Gil, A., see Hern~mdez, R.M. 139, 45 
Duroux, J.L., see Basly, J.P. 139, 219 

Esposito, E., see Cortesi, R. 139, 69 

Fern~indez-Ar6valo, M., see Alvarez-Fuentes, J. 139, 237 
Fern~.ndez-Ar6valo, M., see Caraballo, t. 139, 177 
Fessi, H., see Masson, V. 139, 113 
Figueiredo, M., see Sim6es, S. 139, 169 
Franco, M., see Trapani, G. 139, 215 
Fricker, G., see Oechslein, C.R. 139, 25 

Gambari, R., see Cortesi, R. 139, 69 
Gasc6n, A.R., see Hern~ndez, R.M. 139, 45 
Girona, V., see Mufioz, M. 139, 249 
G6rtz, J.P., see Ntawukulilyayo, J.D. 139, 79 
Goudaliez, F., see Khalfi, F. 139, 243 
Grant, D.J.W., see Zhu, H. 139, 33 
Gressier, B., see Khalfi, F. 139, 243 
Guzm~m, D., see L6pez, A. 139, 205 

Heard, C.M., R. Suedee, Stereoselective adsorption and trans- 
membrane transfer of propranolol enantiomers using cellu- 
lose derivatives 139, 15 

Hern~mdez, R.M., A.R. Gasc6n, M.B. Calvo, C. Caramella, 
U. Conte, A. Dominguez-Gil, J.L. Pedraz, Correlation of 'in 
vitro' release and 'in vivo' absorption characteristics of four 
salbutamol sulphate formulations 139, 45 

Herr~iez, M., see L6pez, A. 139, 205 
Ho, H.-O., H.-L. Su, T. Tsai, M.-T. Sheu, The preparation 

and characterization of solid dispersions on pellets using a 
fluidized-bed system 139, 223 

Holbrook, W.P., see Kristmundsd6ttir, T. 139, 63 
Holgado, M.A., see Alvarez-Fuentes, J. 139, 237 
Hou, S., see Zhang, Z. 139, 1 

Kalala, W., R. Kinget, G.V. Mooter, C. Samyn, Colonic 
drug-targeting: in vitro release of ibuprofen from capsules 
coated with poly(ether-ester) azopolymers 139, 187 

Khalfi, F., T. Dine, B. Gressier, M. Luyckx, C. Brunet, L. 
Ballester, F. Goudaliez, M. Cazin, J.C. Cazin, Compatibility 



260 Author mdex 

and stability of vancomycin hydrochloride with PVC infu- 
sion material in various conditions using stability-indicating 
high-performance liquid chromatographic assay 139, 243 

Khan, K.A., see Sujja-areevath, J. 139, 53 
Kinget, R., see Kalala, W. 139, 187 
Kissel, T., see Oechslein, C.R. 139, 25 
Kristl, A., S. Sr~i~, F. Vre~er, B. ~ugtar, D. Vojnovic, Poly- 

morphism and pseudopolymorphism: influencing the disso- 
lution properties of the guanine derivative acyclovir 139, 
231 

Kristmundsd6ttir, T., T. Loftsson, W.P. Holbrook, Formula- 
tion and clinical evaluation of a hydrocortisone solution for 
the treatment of oral disease 139, 63 

Latrofa, A., see Trapani, G. 139, 215 
Lecomte, S., M.-T. Chenon, NMR investigation of pefloxacin/ 

cation/DNA interactions.: Mg 2 ÷ and Ca 2 + Binding 139, 
105 

Leopold, C.S., H.I. Maibach, Effect of lipophilic vehicles on in 
vivo skin penetration of methyl nicotinate in different 
races 139, 161 

Leuenberger, H., see Caraballo, I. 139, 177 
Liao, G., see Zhang, Z. 139, 1 
Liso, G., see Trapani, G. 139, 215 
Loftsson, T., see Kristmundsd6ttir, T. 139, 63 
Lopedota, A., see Trapani, G. 139, 215 
L6pez, A., M.J. Morant, D. Guzm~in, J. Borrfis-Blasco, O. 

Diez-Sales, M. Hemiez, Skin permeation model of pheny- 
lalkylcarboxylic homologous acids and their enhancer effect 
on percutaneous penetration of 5-Fluorouracil 139, 205 

Luyckx, M., see Khalfi, F. 139, 243 

Maibach, H.I., see Leopold, C.S. 139, 161 
Manich, A.M., see Coderch, L. 139, 197 
Masson, V., F. Maurin, J.P. Devissaguet, H. Fessi, Stability of 

poly (e caprolacton) nanospheres in sterile aqueous me- 
dia 139, 113 

Mathiesen, C., see Schaefer, T. 139, 139 
Mathiesen, C., see Schaefer, T. 139, 125 
Maurin, F., see Masson, V. 139, 113 
Maza, A., see Coderch, L. 139, 197 
Menegatti, E., see Cortesi, R. 139, 69 
Mic6, J.A., see Alvarez-Fuentes, J. 139, 237 
Mill/tn, M., see Caraballo, I. 139, 177 
Mooter, G.V., see Kalala, W. 139, 187 
Morant, M.J., see L6pez, A. 139, 205 
Munday, D.L., see Sujja-areevath, J. 139, 53 
Mufioz, M., J. Bonjoch, J. Prat, M. Pujol, V. Girona, J. de 

Bol6s, Degradation kinetics of ifosfamide in aqueous solu- 
tion 139, 249 

Nagai, T., see Zhang, Z. 139, 1 
Nash, S., see Barnes, A.R. 139, 255 
Nastruzzi, C., see Cortesi, R. 139, 69 
Ntawukulilyayo, J.D., C. Vervaet, J.P. Remon, J.P. G6rtz, 

J.A. Berlo, In vitro and in vivo evaluation of a xanthan 
gum-n-octenylsuccinate starch matrix tablet containing 
ibuprofen as a model drug 139, 79 

Oechslein, C.R., G. Fricker, T. Kissel, Nasal delivery of 
octreotide: Absorption enhancement by particulate carder 
systems 139, 25 

Oliva, M., see Coderch, L. 139, 197 
Ortega-Alvaro, A., see Alvarez-Fuentes, J. 139, 237 

Parra, J.L., see Coderch, L. 139, 197 
Pedraz, J.L., see Hern~mdez, R.M. 139, 45 
Peh, K.K., K.H. Yuen, Indirect gastrointestinal transit moni- 

toring and absorption of theophylline 139, 95 
Pereira de Almeida, L., see Sim6es, S. 139, 169 
Pons, M., see Coderch, L. 139, 197 
Prat, J., see Mufioz, M. 139, 249 
Pujol, M., see Mufioz, M. 139, 249 

Rabasco, A.M., see Alvarez-Fuentes, J. 139, 237 
Rabasco, A.M., see Caraballo, I. 139, 177 
Remon, J.P., see Ntawukulilyayo, J.D. 139, 79 
Rojas, O., see Alvarez-Fuentes, J. 139, 237 

Samyn, C., see Kalala, W. 139, 187 
Schaefer, T., C. Mathiesen, Melt pelletization in a high shear 

mixer. IX. Effects of binder particle size 139, 139 
Schaefer, T., C. Mathiesen, Melt pelletization in a high shear 

mixer. VIII. Effects of binder viscosity 139, 125 
Schaefer, T., Melt pelletization in a high shear mixer X. 

Agglomeration of binary mixtures 139, 149 
Schmitz, W., see Wolf, B. 139, 87 
Schneider, H., see Wolf, B. 139, 87 
Shankland, K., D.S. Sivia, Unit cell determination of sotalol 

hydrochloride by powder X-ray diffraction 139, 9 
Sheu, M.-T., see Ho, H.-O. 139, 223 
Sim6es, S., L. Pereira de Almeida, M. Figueiredo, Testing the 

applicability of classical diffusional models to polydisperse 
systems 139, 169 

Sivia, D.S., see Shankland, K. 139, 9 
Sr~i~, S., see Kristl, A. 139, 231 
Suedee, R., see Heard, C.M. 139, 15 
Su, H.-L., see Ho, H.-O. 139, 223 
Sujja-areevath, J., D.L. Munday, P.J. Cox, K.A. Khan, Re- 

lease characteristics of diclofenac sodium from encapsulated 
natural gum mini-matrix formulations 139, 53 

~ugtar, B., see Kristl, A. 139, 231 

Trapani, G., A. Lopedota, M. Franco, A. Latrofa, G. Liso, 
Effect of 2-hydroxypropyl-fl-cyclodextrin on the aqueous 
solubility of the anaesthetic agent propofol (2,6-diisopropy- 
lphenol) 139, 215 

Tsai, T., see Ho, H.-O. 139, 223 

Vervaet, C., see Ntawukulilyayo, J.D. 
Vojnovic, D., see Kristl, A. 139, 231 
Vre~er, F., see Kristl, A. 139, 231 

139, 79 

Wolf, B., W. Schmitz, H. Schneider, Composites of bead 
cellulose and hydrophilic solubilizers 139, 87 



Author mdex 261 

Yuen, K.H., see Peh, K.K. 139, 95 

Zhang, Z., G. Liao, T. Nagai, S. Hou, Mitoxantrone poly- 
butyl cyanoacrylate nanoparticles as an anti-neoplastic 

targeting drug delivery system 139, 1 
Zhu, H., D.J.W. Grant, Influence of water activity in organic 

solvent + water mixtures on the nature of the crystallizing 
drug phase. 2. Ampicillin 139, 33 


